   	                          NANDANPUR TEACHERS’ TRAINING INSTITUTE
B.ED 4th SEMESTER STUDENT 2018-20

	
	01-Jan
	02-Jan
	03-Jan
	04-Jan

	Piyali Kanthal
	-
	P 10.34
 16.31
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Rajkumar Chakraborty
	-
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.25
16.35

	Sonu Samanta Hanra
	-
	P    10.25
  16.35
	P 10.23 16.36
	P 10.35
16.35

	Ruma Guin
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.39
 16.45

	Aruna Mandal
	-
	P   10.11
16.40
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.33
  16.43

	Saswati Jana
	-
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Rituparna jana
	-
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.20
 16.31

	Tanusri Mandal
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.2516.35
	P 10.41
  16.34

	Tapasi Mudi
	-
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Moumita changdar
	-
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.33
  16.43

	Mamoni Samanta
	-
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.20
  16.32

	Priyanka pal
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.23
 16.36

	Anamika Saha
	-
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.5016.35
	A 00.00
 00.00

	Moumita Bera
	-
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Ajaharuddin Mallick
	-
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.26
16.38
	P 10.35
16.35

	Sampa Samanta
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.50
16.35

	Santu Samanta
	-
	P 10.25
16.35
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.23
 16.36

	Priyanka Chakraborty
	-
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.20  16.32
	P 10.35
 16.16

	Sonali Biswas
	-
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.40
  16.33



	     				 B.ED 4th SEMESTER STUDENT 2018-20

	
	01-Jan
	02-Jan
	03-Jan
	04-Jan

	Ganesh samanta
	-
	P 10.41
  16.34
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.20
 16.31

	Santwana Basak
	-
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.41
  16.34

	Sunayani Samanta
	-
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.4516.30
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Moli Mukherjee
	-
	P 10.41
  16.34
	P 10.22
16.34
	P 10.39
 16.45

	Tulasimanjari Das Mahapatra
	-
	P 10.25
16.35
	P 10.26
16.38
	P 10.50
16.35

	Karuna Dolai
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.33
  16.43
	A 00.00
 00.00

	Papiya Samanta
	-
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.33
  16.43

	Nilima Digar
	-
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.20 16.31
	P 10.25
16.35

	Lakshman Dolai
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.20
  16.32

	Pritam Dian
	-
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.50
   16.35

	Surajit Bhunia
	-
	P 10.41
  16.34
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Asima Sau
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.33
  16.43

	Rakhi Das
	-
	P 10.25
16.35
	P 10.4016.33
	P 10.25
16.35

	Sumitra Bhunia
	-
	P 10.26
16.38
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.20
 16.31

	Subhadeep Adhikari
	-
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Santanu Ghorai
	-
	P 10.41
  16.34
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.39
 16.45

	Kaushik sardar
	-
	P 10.25
16.35
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.33
  16.43

	Kiranbala Baskey
	-
	A 00.00
 00.00
	A 00.00 00.00
	A 00.00
 00.00

	Payel Chakraborty
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.40
  16.33



	 				B.ED 4th SEMESTER STUDENT 2018-20

	
	01-Jan
	02-Jan
	03-Jan
	04-Jan

	Mousumi Hazra
	-
	P 10.26
   16.38
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Sourav Ghanti
	-
	P 10.50
  16.35
	P 10.41
  16.34
	P 10.23
 16.36

	Subhas Nayek
	-
	P 10.25
  16.35
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.3916.45

	Sourav Dinda
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Moumita Karmakar
	-
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.20
  16.31

	Sutapa Ghorai
	-
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.25
  16.35

	Asima Manna
	-
	P 10.26
  16.38
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.50
  16.35

	Ananya Mukherjee
	-
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.25
16.35
	P 10.41  16.34

	Debjani Dandapath
	-
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Jayashri Maity
	-
	P 10.41
  16.34
	P 10.50
   16.35
	P 10.23
  16.36

	Mallika pan
	-
	P 10.25
16.35
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.20
 16.31

	Roshni Khatun
	-
	P 10.26
   16.38
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.39
 16.45

	Shilpa Ghosh
	-
	P 10.20
   16.32
	P 10.25
16.35
	P 10.40  16.33

	Ilora Das
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.50
16.35

	Sikha Karmakar
	-
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.26
16.38

	Aditi Roy
	-
	P 10.41
  16.34
	P 10.39
 16.45
	[bookmark: _GoBack]A 00.00
 00.00

	Krishna Karmakar
	-
	P 10.25
  16.35
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Sheuli Pandit
	-
	P 10.23
   16.36
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.39 16.45

	Somashree Chatterjee
	-
	P 10.25
   16.35
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.23
 16.36



	 				    B.ED 4th SEMESTER STUDENT 2018-20

	
	01-Jan
	02-Jan
	03-Jan
	04-Jan

	Nikhil Dolai
	-
	P 10.34
 16.31
	P 10.33
  16.43
	A 00.00
 00.00

	Sanjib Mahata
	-
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Aruna Bhowmick
	-
	P    10.25
  16.35
	P 10.23 16.36
	P 10.25
16.35

	yeasmin Khatun
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.35
16.35

	Tumpa jana
	-
	P   10.11
16.40
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.39
 16.45

	Arpita bhowmick
	-
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.33
  16.43

	Anita Pramanik
	-
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Ujjal Dolai
	-
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.2516.35
	P 10.20
 16.31

	Sunil Dolai 
	-
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.41
  16.34

	Kousik  Halder
	-
	P 10.25
16.35
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Rahul Ghosh
	-
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.33
  16.43

	Shila Pradhan
	-
	A 00.00
 00.00
	A 00.00
 00.00
	A 00.00
 00.00

	Sagarika Ghorai
	-
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.5016.35
	P 10.23
 16.36

	Mustak Ali sha
	-
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.39
 16.45

	Shrabani Sahoo
	-
	A 00.00
 00.00
	A 00.00
 00.00
	A 00.00
 00.00

	Krishna Prasad Bhunia
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.35
16.35

	Uttam Das
	-
	P 10.25
16.35
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.50
16.35

	Laltu Mandal
	-
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.20  16.32
	P 10.23
 16.36

	Sk Ahammed Ali
	-
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.35
 16.16



	
	01-Jan
	02-Jan
	03-Jan
	04-Jan

	Raghunath Sahoo
	-
	P 10.34
 16.31
	P 10.33
  16.43
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Pravat Patra
	-
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.25
16.35

	Srikanta Samanta
	-
	P    10.25
  16.35
	P 10.23 16.36
	P 10.35
16.35

	Monalisha Roy
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.39
 16.45

	Sanjoy Roy
	-
	P   10.11
16.40
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.33
  16.43

	Ashish Ghosh
	-
	P 10.50
16.35
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Baidyanath Roy
	-
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.20
 16.31

	Jhuma Paladhi Roy
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.2516.35
	P 10.41
  16.34

	Kartik Goswami 
	-
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.50
16.35
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Atanu Goswami
	-
	P 10.25
16.35
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.33
  16.43

	Banibrata Das
	-
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.20
  16.32

	Prasenjit Das
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.23
 16.36

	Sutapa Senapati
	-
	A 00.00 00.00
	A 00.00 00.00
	A 00.00
 00.00

	Sk Babar Badsha
	-
	P 10.20
  16.32
	P 10.23
 16.36
	P 10.40
  16.33

	Shyamsundar Poria
	-
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.26
16.38
	P 10.35
16.35

	Milan sau
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.50
16.35

	Uday Singha
	-
	P 10.25
16.35
	P 10.40
  16.33
	P 10.23
 16.36

	MD Sunny-ul-haque mallick
	-
	P 10.39
 16.45
	P 10.20  16.32
	P 10.35
 16.16

	Nasifa Khatun
	-
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.33
  16.43
	 10.40
  16.33


B.ED 4th SEMESTER STUDENT 2018-20

	
	01-Jan
	02-Jan
	03-Jan
	04-Jan

	Gargi Kundu
	
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.2516.35
	P 10.41
  16.34

	Monaj Ghosal
	-
	A 00.00
 00.00
	P 10.2516.35
	P 10.41
  16.34

	Mousumi Mandal
	-
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.20
 16.31
	P 10.25
16.35

	Sanchita Parai
	-
	P    10.25
  16.35
	P 10.23 16.36
	P 10.35
16.35

	Bikash Chhatik
	-
	P 10.35
16.35
	P 10.50
16.35
	A 00.00
 00.00


B.ED 4th SEMESTER STUDENT 2018-20
